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List of Holidays {2025 - 2026)

Sl.
No. Date Day Occasion

1 14.04.25 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

2 15.04.25 Tuesday Bengali New Year

3 18.04.25 Friday Good Friday

4 01.05.25 Thursday May Day

5 12.05.25 Monday Buddha Purnima

6 16.08.25 Saturday Janmasthami

7 19.08.25 Tuesday Raksha Bandhan

8 05.09.25 Friday Fateha Dohaz Daham

9 17.09.25 Wednesday Biswakarma Puja

10 27.10.25 Monday Chhath puja

11 05.11.24 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

12.01.26 Monday National Youth D.ay'— Birth Anniversary
12 of Swami Vivekananda
Birth anniversary of Netaji Subhash
23.01.26 Friday Chandra Bose & Saraswati Puja (Vasant

13 Panchami)

14 26.01.26 Monday Republic Day

15 03.03.26 : Tuesday Dolyatra

16 04.03.26 Wednesday Holi

BLOCK HOLIDAYS (2025-2026)

Sl. Date Day Occasion
No.

1 19.05.25 - 12.06.25 Monday to Thursday Summer Holidays

2 27.09.25 - 07.10.25 Saturday to Tuesday Durga Puja Holidays

3 18.10.25 - 23.10.25 | Saturday to Thursday * Diwali / Bhai Dooj Holidays

4 25.12.25 - 04.01.26 Thursday - Sunday Winter Holidays

**¥Holiday dates might change according to the prevailing conditions.
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